
NAME PHONE EMAIL POINTS status
Addie Adler 954-309-4334 addyadler@aol.com 2600 Mentor Wanda Rainbolt352-633-0292wandajeanrainbolt@hotmail.com
Ann Swaim 508-294-1134 adswaim@comcast.net 988 Mentor Karen Jessey 401-743-8050kjessey07@gmail.com
Anton Habash 513-461-5709 habash07@gmail.com 5500 Mentor Mack Woods 86-806-1657woods_kathy@att.net
Bill Carignan 904-476-0703 billcarignan3@gmail.com 450 Mentor Marion Root 410-913-4141mtroot43@gmail.com
Bob Fashingbauer 939-237-6525 BOBFASH@comcast.net 4400 Mentor Andrea Wolff 913-378-6463andi1150@gmail.com
Carol Mayers 630-309-5083 thumboo629@gmail.com 500 Mentor Darcy Hayes 479-877-0510tennisnar@yahoo.com
Cathy Fashingbauer 630-432-0841 mrsfash@comcast.net 780 Both Kathy Woods 816-806-5843woods_kathy@att.net
Dom Schreifels 612-202-7823 schreif476@gmail.com 866 Both Nancy Morris 574-767-0509nancy.morris8@gmail.com
Garry Schumann 630-835-8008 mst3615@core.com 5000 Mentor virginia Stayman717-977-7751avstayman@comcast.net
Gwen Wright 561-289-3294 gwenw1945@gmail.com 511 Mentor Rosie Moser 479-721-9932 
J.B. Clark 732-823-8239 1500 Mentor Sara GODLESKI 302-561-1158saragodleski@gmail.com
Jeff Koltenuk 352-633-2710 arkandjsk@comcast.net 8024 Mentor Jim Ensinger 203-520-3057jimensinger@gmail.com470 Both
Larry Sumner 785-871-0711 nwksfarmer@hotmail.com 1400 Both Dan Lengyel 703-309-2184danjlengyel@aol.com
Patricia Blackwell 404-914-7329 pmail@sherman.com 430 Both Linda Dodds 231-301-9113bootscooter@ymail.com
Randy Eisner 352-661-9714 250 Both Donn Neurman 304-610-9534dneurman@frontier.com
Roberta Meyers 330-509-1464 rbaum291@yahoo.com 2019 Mentor Nancy Hansel 319-651-1683nancy@acm3.net
ron Hutchison 352-933-1520 rhutch4534@aol.com 1300 Mentor Robert Von Scheele727-776-7749nagpra@msn.com115 Mentee
Rosa Latchaw 317-696-2065 rlatchaw@comcast.net 1156 Mentor Michelle Cullen 262-818-1407ecullen@wi.rr.com

Mente Mentor


